
PACHET BAZIN

I.D.: 75687948

Data publicarii	22.11.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.411,28 RON - 1.411,28 RON

Descriere: 1 BOLTAR FUNDATIE LEIER 500X200X230 MM (42BUC-MC)#buc 40 7.479 8.9 356.0005 2 CIMENT ROMCIM (40 KG/SAC) ##buc 17 25.2017 29.99 509.8305 3 TEAVA MULTICAN.110 2M SN4#buc 1 31.8487 37.8999 37.8999 4 TEAVA MULTICAN.160 2M SN4 # buc 2 57.563 68.5 137 5 CURBA CANAL PVC 45 110 KGU # buc 2 7.479 8.9 17.8 6 CURBA CANAL PVC 45 160 # buc 1 16.7227 19.9 19.9 7 PLASA FIBRA STICLA 160(10MP-SUL) #buc 1 41.1765 49 49 8 CP HIDROIZ.EXT.HYDROLASTIK 16 KG #buc 2 231.93 275.9967 551.9934
